Pinch Valves USA
AKOVAC – Vacuum Units for air operated pinch valves in
vacuum systems
Technical details subject to change without notice.
Basecamp Process Components, LLC
7685-A Corporate Blvd., Plain City, Ohio 43064, USA
T: +1 614-873-8995  • E-mail: info@akopinchvalves.com • Web: www.akopinchvalves.com
AKOVAC-Basic AKOVAC-Perfect

analogen Ausgangssignal
( siehe Datenblatt)
► Codification
Example:
Version
AKOVAC-B
AKOVAC-P
AKOVAC-K
AKOVAC-Basic
AKOVAC-Perfect
AKOVAC-Komfort
(Discontinued model)
Option (only for AKOVAC-Basic)
SE
HG
Quick exhaust valve
Manual lever valve, latching
Connection valve
1/4
1/2
Compressed air conn. G1/4"
Compressed air conn. G1/2"
Control
230AC
115AC
24DC
P
230V AC (alternating current)
115V AC (alternating current)
24V DC (direct current)
Pneumatic (G1/8'')
Standard-Option
L Illuminated plug
Switching mode
NC
NO
Normally closed
Normally open
Option
DS Pressure sensor
with 2 switching points and
analogue output signal
( see data sheet)
AKOVAC-B.SE.1/4.230ACL.NC.DS
1 2B 2 3 4 5 6
Technical details are subject to
change without notice.
AKOVAC – Vacuum Units for air operated pinch valves in
vacuum systems
14
Pinch Valves USA
Technical details subject to change without notice.
Basecamp Process Components, LLC
7685-A Corporate Blvd., Plain City, Ohio 43064, USA
T: +1 614-873-8995  • E-mail: info@akopinchvalves.com • Web: www.akopinchvalves.com
AKVAC-Basic | AKOVAC-Perfect ab Seite
from page 3 AKOVAC-Central | AKOVAC-CentralUnit
AKOVAC - Central & CentralUnit
Die AKOVAC-Central fungiert (im Gegensatz zu Basic und
Perfect) als zentrale Vakuumeinheit. Sie ist in der Lage meh-

analogen Ausgangssignal
( siehe Datenblatt)
► Codification
Examples:
Version
AKOVAC-C
AKOVAC-CU
AKOVAC-Central
AKOVAC-CentralUnit
Amount of vacuum connections
4 Four vacuum connections
Connection valve
1/4
1/2
Compressed air conn. G1/4"
Compressed air conn. G1/2"
Control
230AC
115AC
24DC
P
230V AC (alternating current)
115V AC (alternating current)
24V DC (direct current)
Pneumatic (G1/8'')
Standard-Option
L Illuminated plug
Switching mode
NC
NO
Normally closed
Normally open
Option
DS Pressure sensor
with 2 switching points and
analogue output signal
( see data sheet)
AKOVAC-Central:
AKOVAC-C-4.1/4.230ACL.DS
1 1B 2 3 4 6
AKOVAC-CentralUnit:
AKOVAC-CU.1/4.230ACL.NC.DS
1 2 3 4 5 6
Technical details are subject to
change without notice.
AKOVAC – Vacuum Units for air operated pinch valves in
vacuum systems
26